Date
23/03/2013
14/10/2012
13/11/2011
11/11/2011
03/09/2011
07/06/2011
04/06/2011
26/03/2011
09/02/2011
09/09/2007
03/09/2006
16/08/2006
29/01/2006
15/11/2005
08/10/2005
19/06/2005
04/06/2005
27/03/2005
09/02/2005

Angbwa

Compétition
Elim CM 2014
Elim CAN 2013
Match amical
Match amical
Elim CAN 2012
Match amical
Elim CAN 2012
Elim CAN 2012
Match amical
Elim CAN 2008
Elim CAN 2008
Match amical
CAN 2006 Egypte
Match amical
Elim CM 2006
Elim CM 2006
Elim CM 2006
Elim CM 2006

Match amical

Niveau

Groupe |

2° tour

Afrique

Afrique

Groupe E
Intercontinental
Groupe E
Groupe E
Intercontinental
Groupe 5
Groupe 5
Afrique

Poule B

Afrique

Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Afrique

Lieu
Yaoundé
Yaoundé
Marrakech
Marrakech
Yaoundé
Salzburg - Autriche
Yaoundé
Dakar
Skopje
Malabo
Kigali
Le Petit Quevilly - Ft
Le Caire
Clairefontaine
Yaoundé
Yaoundé
Cotonou
Yaoundé

Créteil - France

Equipe 1
Cameroun
Cameroun

Maroc
Cameroun
Cameroun

Russie
Cameroun

Sénégal

Macédoine
Guinée éq.

Rwanda
Cameroun
Cameroun

Maroc
Cameroun
Cameroun

Bénin
Cameroun

Cameroun

w
Py
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S2 Equipe 2

1
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Togo

Cap Vert
Cameroun
Soudan
lle Maurice
Cameroun
Sénégal
Cameroun
Cameroun
Cameroun
Cameroun
Guinée
RD Congo
Cameroun
Egypte
Libye
Cameroun
Soudan

Sénégal

S3

2-4 tab
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Titu
Titu
Titu
Titu
Titu
Titu
Titu
Titu

Titu

Titu
Titu

Titu

Titu
Titu
Titu
Titu

Titu

Entré

Entré

Sorti

Sorti

Sorti

Sorti

mn
90
90
20
90
90
45
90
20
90
10
90
73
90
45
85
90
90
90
85

buts sel.
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N° Sél
19¢
18¢
17e
16e
15¢
14¢
13é
12e
11e
10e
9e
8e
7e
6e
5é
4e
3e
2e
le




